State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DENNIS W STEUDLE

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator/Instructor

6/4/2014 Issue Date 6/4/2017 Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

For Division of Criminal Justice use only - discard this section

Buena Borough Police Atlantic

State of New Jersey
Department of Law and Public Safety
Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DENNIS W STEUDLE

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREDY AUTHORIZED TO BE

Radar Operator/Instructor

6/4/2014

Issue Date

6/4/2017

Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

DEPARTMENT HULL	rof līr &
Naturand Aub	afet.
Dennis W. St.	6
Виела Вого вометьм госовым список выста	
A HETSOD TO DETERMOSE INTO SECURION	Ucotest 7110 MKIII.C
	irteen
TOWN FLOWER	AMINO ATTO CAY CONTAIL



Tabu Janualur Safi

This is to certify that Dennis W. Steudle Buena Borough

IS QUALIFIED AND COMPETENT TO CONDUCT CHEMICAL BREATH ANALYSES PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 142 OF THE LAWS OF 1966 IN THE OBERATION OF THE Alcorest 7/10 MK1U-C

GIVENUNDER MY HAND ATTRENTON NEW JERSEYTHIS 19th DAYOF December

TWO THOUSAND AND Thirteen

NEW JERSEY STATE POLICE

ACTING ATTURNEY GENERAL STATE OF NEW JERSEY

State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety **Division of Criminal Justice** THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DENNIS W STEUDLE

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

7/11/2013 Issue Dalu

7/11/2016 Ехришіол Даів

Director, Division of Criminal Justice

For Division of Criminal Justice use only - discard this section

Buena Borough Police Atlantic

State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety **Division of Criminal Justice**

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DENNIS W STEUDLE

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIPTO PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE

Radar Operator

7/11/2013 Issue Date

7/11/2016 Expression Date

Director, Division of Criminal Judica

State of New Jersey

Department of Law and Public Safety

Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DENNIS STEUDLE

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

5/17/2010 Issue Date 5/17/2013

For Division of Criminal Justice use only - discard this section

Buena Borough Police Atlantic

State of New Jersey
Department of Law and Rublic Safety
Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DENNIS STEUDLE

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

5/17/2010 Issue Date 5/17/2013

Apply -

Appy.

State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety

Division of Criminal Justice

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DENNIS STEUDLE

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

4/7/2006 Issue Date

4/7/2009 Expiration Date



Director, Division of Criminal Justice

For Division of Criminal Justice use only - discard this section

Buena Borough Police Atlantic

State of New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety **Division of Criminal Justice**

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT

DENNIS STEUDLE

HAS SUCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE PRESCRIBED PROGRAM AND IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO BE A

Radar Operator

4/7/2006 Issue Date

4/7/2009 Expiration Date

Director, Division of Criminal Justice